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Current list of members and alternates of the Transmission Adequacy Guidelines Steering Committee.

Name Membership | Organization Phone e-mail
Ravi Aggarwal Facilitator BPA 360-619-6681 rkaggarwal@bpa.gov
Jerry Rust Facilitator NWPP 503-464-2807 | jerry@nwpp.org
Dana Reedy Facilitator NWPP 503-464-2806 | dana@nwpp.org
Scott Waples TPC AVA 509-495-4462 | scott.waples@avistacorp.com
Gerry Garnett TPC BCTC 604-699-7339 | gerry.garnett@bctc.com
Marv Landauer | TPC BPA 503-230-4105 | mjlandauer@bpa.gov
Kevin Conway TPC Grant County kconway@gcpud.org
PUD
John Leland TPC NWE 406-497-3383 | john.leland@northwestern.com
Rich Bayless TPC PAC 503-813-5739 | rich.bayless@pacificorp.com
George TPC PGE 503-464-8027 | george.hutcherson@pgn.com
Hutcherson
(Alt. Ken Dillon)
Jim Eden TPC PGE-PS 503-464-7031 jim.eden@pgn.com
(Alt. Jerry 503-464-7041 jerry.thale@pgn.com
Thale)
Chris Reese TPC PSE 425-462-3055 | chris.reese@pse.com
Gordon TPC PWX 604-891-6004 | gordon.dobson-
Dobson-Mack mack@powerex.com
Franklin Lu TPC SCL 206-684-3736 | franklin.lu@seattle.gov
John Martinsen | TPC SNPD 425-783-4327 | jdmartinsen@snopud.com
Denise Hill TPC TransAlta 503-675-3816 | denise_hill@transalta.com
Energy
Marketing
Tuan Tran TPC TPWR 253-502-8846 | ttran@ci.tacoma.us
Phil Carver State Ore. Office of 503-378-6874 | philip.h.carver@state.or.us
Energy
(Alt.: Stefan Oregon PUC 503-373-7946 | stefan.brown@state.or.us

Brown)
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Dick Byers State Wash. UTC 360-664-1209 | dbyers@wutc.wa.gov
Laura Nelson State Idaho 208-334-0363 | Inelson@puc.state.id.us
(commission
Backup: Lou staff) 208-334-0323 | louann.westerfield@puc.idaho.
Ann Westerfield gov
Marla Larson State Montana 406-444-6186 | malarson@mt.gov
Carl B. Linvill State Nevada 775-687-6007 | cblinvill@puc.state.nv.us
(Commissio (main)
ner) 775-687-6111
(direct)
775-687-8726
(fax)
Geoff Carr Publics Northwest 503-233-5823 | ghcarr@pacifier.com
Requirements
Utility (NRU)
John Dietz Publics Cowlitz County | 360-577-7537 | jdietz@cowlitzpud.org
PUD (COPD)
Nancy Hirsh Interest NW Energy 206-621-0094 | nancy@nwenergy.org
(Alt. Steve groups Coalition 503-393-8859 | steve@nwenergy.org
Weiss) (NWEC)
Natalie Mclintire | Interest Renewable NW | 503-223-4544 | natalie@rnp.org

groups

Project (RNP)
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